
Ersatzfahrplan Linie 7394 gültig am 02.02.2026
Friedrichshafen-Meersburg Fähre (Fähranleger)-Überlingen
Fahrtnummer 4394003 4394007 4394009 4394015 4394021 4394027 4394031 4394033 4394037 4394043 4394047
Friedrichshafen, Hafenbahnhof, Mast 8 10:27 12:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27
Friedrichshafen, Stadtbahnhof, Mast 5 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
Friedrichshafen, Landratsamt, Mast 1 05:35 06:35 07:35 08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
Friedrichshafen Manzell, Brücke, Mast 1 05:38 06:38 07:38 08:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38
Friedrichshafen Fischbach, Hotel Maier, Mast 1 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40
Immenstaad, AIRBUS B31, Mast 1 05:44 06:44 07:44 08:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Immenstaad, Rathaus, Mast 1 05:47 06:47 07:47 08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
Hagnau, Mitte, Mast 1 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
Stetten (Bodensee), Süd, Mast 1 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
Meersburg, Kirche, Mast 1 05:59 06:59 07:59 08:59 10:59 12:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59
Meersburg, Fähre, Mast 3/Fahrradständer 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
Überlingen, Nußdorf Bahnhof 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
Überlingen Busbahnhof 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22

Fahrtnummer 4394004 4394008 4394012 4394016 4394020 4394026 4394034 4394040 4394044 4394048 4394050
Überlingen Busbahnhof, Mast 1 06:53 08:11 09:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:11 17:21 18:21 19:31 20:31
Überlingen, Nußdorf Bahnhof Mast 1 06:59 08:17 09:27 10:27 12:27 14:27 16:17 17:27 18:27 19:37 20:37
Meersburg, Fähre, Mast 3/Fahrradständer 07:14 08:32 09:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:32 17:42 18:42 19:52 20:52
Meersburg, Kirche, Mast 2 07:17 08:35 09:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:35 17:45 18:45 19:55 20:55
Stetten (Bodensee), Süd, Mast 2 07:19 08:37 09:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:37 17:47 18:47 19:57 20:57
Hagnau, Mitte, Mast 2 07:23 08:41 09:51 10:51 12:51 14:51 16:41 17:51 18:51 20:01 21:01
Immenstaad, Rathaus, Mast 2 07:27 08:45 09:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:45 17:55 18:55 20:05 21:05
Immenstaad, AIRBUS B31, Mast 2 07:30 08:48 09:58 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:48 17:58 18:58 20:08 21:08
Friedrichshafen Fischbach, Hotel Maier, Mast 2 07:33 08:51 10:01 11:01 13:01 15:01 16:51 18:01 19:01 20:11 21:11
Friedrichshafen Manzell, Brücke, Mast 2 07:35 08:53 10:03 11:03 13:03 15:03 16:53 18:03 19:03 20:13 21:13
Friedrichshafen, Landratsamt, Mast 2 07:38 08:56 10:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 16:56 18:06 19:06 20:16 21:16
Friedrichshafen, Stadtbahnhof, Mast 6 07:43 09:01 10:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:01 18:11 19:11 20:21 21:21
Friedrichshafen, Hafenbahnhof, Mast 1 07:48 09:06 10:16 11:16 13:16 15:16 17:06 18:16 19:16


	Tabelle1

